ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN - STEHEND FREI

Durchgaenge:

Sonntag, 18.08.2024
Sonntag, 18.08.2024

Landesmeisterschaft - 100m
Kleinkaliber
18.08.2024

Hall

Startzeit: 15:20
Startzeit: 16:45

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

1. 74

2. 72
3. 71
4. 73
5. 70

Kuranda, Lena
SG_Ebbser_Schiitzen

Felderer, Lisa
SG_Aschau

Gisser, Elisabeth
SG_Lienz_SSV

Leopold, Magdalena
SG_Aschau

Patka-Rangger, Patricia
SG_Mieming

70407262

70802137

70609243

70802029

70108009

95

93

93

88

94

94

87

94

93

89

94

95

90

88

90

92

96

87

92

86

375 4
371 (5
364 )
361 (y)

Ranklist Il V2.3.6a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2023

generiert am 18.08.2024 um 17:35:42



