Landesmeisterschaft - 100m

Kleinkaliber 18.08.2024

Hall



ERGEBNISSE FRAUEN - STEHEND FREI

 Durchgaenge:
 Sonntag, 18.08.2024
 Startzeit: 15:20

 Sonntag, 18.08.2024
 Startzeit: 16:45

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Serien				Total
			FINI	1	2	3	4	
1.	74	Kuranda, Lena SG_Ebbser_Schützen	70407262	95	94	94	92	375 ₍₄₎
2.	72	Felderer, Lisa SG_Aschau	70802137	93	87	95	96	371 ₍₅₎
3.	71	Gisser, Elisabeth SG_Lienz_SSV	70609243	93	94	90	87	364 ₍₀₎
4.	73	Leopold, Magdalena SG_Aschau	70802029	88	93	88	92	361 ₍₂₎
5.	70	Patka-Rangger, Patricia SG_Mieming	70108009	94	89	90	86	359 ₍₀₎

Ranklist II V2.3.6a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2023

generiert am 18.08.2024 um 17:35:42